EOvHbIA nopTan KopnopaTueHOM
NHdoopmaLmn

OTyeTbl

"Toshloq paxta tozalash zavodi" AJ
Annual reports of joint-stock companies

The body of the issuer who took the decision Akumnsgopnap yMyMuia ANrmanwm
[arta ytBepxaeHnsa oTueta 28.06.2021
1 NAME OF THE ISSUER:
Full "Toshloq paxta tozalash zavodi" aksiyadorlik
jamiyati
Short: "Toshloq paxta tozalash zavodi" AJ
Name of stock exchange ticker: No
2 CORPORATE NEWS
Location: depraHckas obnactb, TawnakCckuin paoH,

yn.Hasoun, 63

Postal address: depraHckas obnactb, TawnakCckuin paoH,
yn.Hasoun, 63

E-mail address: info@toshlogpaxta.uz
(mailto:info@toshlogpaxta.uz)

Official Website: www.toshlogpaxta.uz (https://
www.toshlogpaxta.uz)

3 BAHKOBCKUWE PEKBU3UTDI
HavnmeHoBaHue obcnyxumatowero baHka: ATB Arpo 6aHk Townok 6ynumu
Current account: 20210000400218705001
MFI: 522

4 PETMCTPALUVOHHDBIE U UOEHTUD®UNKALMOHHbBIE HOMEPA

NPUCBOEHHbIE PErncTPUPYIOLLMM OpraHoM: 1507



NPUCBOEHHbIE OPraHOM rocynapCcTBEHHOM 200187165
Hanorosoi cnyx6bl (MHH):

npuceBoeHHble opraHamu I'OCV.IJ,apCTBeHHOFI CTaTUCTUKHU

K®dC: 144

OKTO: 332015
OKOHX: 17111
COATO: 1730227551

Mokasarenu (pI/IHaHCOBO-SKOHOMVI‘-IeCKOFO COCTOSIHUA SMUTEHTa

Profitability of the authorized capital, coefficient 0,37

Coverage of total solvency, coefficient 0,90
Ratio of absolute liquidity, coefficient 0,005
Ratio of own and attracted funds, coefficient 0,02

KoadpdomumeHT 06HOBNEHMS OCHOBHbIX (oOHO0B 4,0

MUmelowasics 3a00/XKeHHOCTb MO Bbiniate AOX0A0B MO LLEeHHbIM 6ymaraM

On ordinary stocks (according to the results of 52060
the reporting period (in soums))

On ordinary stocks (according to the results of 52060
previous periods (in soums))

W3meHeHus B cocTaBe HabnoaarenbHOro coBeTa, peBU3MOHHON KOMUCCUMN UIN
UCNONTHUTENIbHOI O opraHa

nara nara d.N.0. HonxHoctb  OpraH N36paH
NPUHSATUS BCTYMNNeHns 3MUTEHTA, (HasHaueH) /
peleHns K NPUHSBLLWIA BbiBEAEH U3
00653aHHOCTSIM pelweHne cocTasa
(yBoneH,
nctevyeHne
cpoka

NONHOMOYUIA)
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Tunnsaxoxaes

Mysadppap
Ab6oynannaxoBuy

AkuypuHa KOnua
PaydboeHa

Mwup3aes
Baxpom
boxoamnposuny

Xonboesa 3yxpa
WykypoBHa

Axmepnos
WapodpuanmH
WoanmypoToBuy

dapmoHoB
BaxTtnép
baxoamnposuny

Akpamos
EPKMHXOH
TonnbxoHoBMY

Hopmatos
M nxom>xoH
["onupaxaHosuy

Kysartys
KeHrawm

Kysartys
KeHrawm

Kysatys
KeHrawm

Kysartys
KeHrawm

Kysatys
KeHrawm

Kysatys
KeHrauwm

Kysartys
KeHrawm

Kysatys
KeHrawm

Akuunsagopnap
yMyMUi
AMruanwm

Axkunanopnap
yMyMUi
nurnnnwmn

Axkuunsagopnap
yMyMUin
nanrnnnwmn

Axkuunsagopnap
yMyMUi
AUrnanwm

Axkuunsagopnap
yMyMUi
anrnnnwmn

Axkuunsagopnap
yMyMUiA
Aanrnnnwmn

Axkunapopnap
yMyMUi
anrnnnwm

Axkuunsagopnap
yMyMUi
nanrnnnwmn

Information on the important facts for the year

21.09.2020 21.09.2020
21.09.2020 21.09.2020
21.09.2020 21.09.2020
21.09.2020 21.09.2020
21.09.2020 21.09.2020
21.09.2020 21.09.2020
21.09.2020 21.09.2020
21.09.2020 21.09.2020
HawnmeHoBaHune

CYLLEeCTBEHHOro goakTa

OMUTEHTHUWHT tOKOpY Bowkapys 6

opraHu TOMOHMUAaH Kabyn
KUNUHraH Kapopnap

AdcomnnaHraH waxcnap
pynxarunnaru yarapuwnap

KysaTyBs KeHrawnHuHr
Tapkubuaaru yarapuwnap

Ne Hara

CYWECTBEHHOr0  HacTynneHus

hakTa CYyLLEeCTBEHHOro
hakTta
02.10.2020

36 02.10.2020

8 02.10.2020

BblBELEH U3
cocTasa
(yBoneH)

BbiBELEH U3
coctasa
(yBoneH)

BblBELEH U3
coctasa
(ysoneH)

BbIBEEH U3
cocTasa
(yBoneH)

M3bpaH
(HasHayeH)

N3bpaH
(Ha3HaueH)

N36paH
(HasHaueH)

N3bpaH
(HasHayeH)

Larta nybnukauum
CYLLECTBEHHOr0
hakTta

08.10.2020

08.10.2020

08.10.2020
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HanmeHoBaHne nokasatens

l. Long-term assets

Non-Current Assets:

Initial (replacement) value (01,03)
Depreciation amount (0200)

Residual (book) value (lines 010-011)
Intangible assets:

Initial value (0400)

Depreciation amount (0500)

Residual value (carrying amount)
(020-021)

Long-term investments, total (lines:
040+050+060+070+080), including:

Securities (0610)
Investments in subsidiaries (0620)

Investments in associated companies
(0630)

Investments in enterprises with
foreign capital (0640)

Other long-term investments (0690)
Equipment for installation (0700)
Capital investments (0800)

Long-term receivables (0910, 0920,
0930, 0940)

Out of which,over due receivables

Balance sheet

Kog cTp.

ASSETS

000
010
011
012
000
020
021

022

030

040
050

060

070

080
090
100

110

111

Ha Havano
OT4YETHOro
nepvona

21289272.00

7671627.00

13617645.00

9993812.00

25012.00

9968800.00

23868624.00

Ha koHel,
OTYETHOro
nepvona

309209.00

7671627.00

52892.00

9993812.00

25012.00

9968800.00

41341741.00



Long-term deferred expenses (0950, 120
0960, 0990)

TOTAL ON SECTION | (012+022 130
+030+090+100+110+120)

47480081.00

Il. CURRENT ASSETS
Inventories, total (lines 150+160+170 140 6431218.00
+180), including:
Inventories in stock 150 2075902.00
(1000,1100,1500,1600)
Work in progress (2000, 2100, 2300, 160
2700)
Finished products (2800) 170 4355316.00
Goods (2900 less 2980) 180
Future expenses (3100) 190
Deferred expenses (3200) 200
Receivables, total (lines 220+240 210 11190133.00

+250+260+270+280+290+300+310)
out of which: receivables in arrears 211

Receivables due from buyers and 220
customers (4000 less 4900)

Receivables due from subdivisions 230

(4110)

Receivables due from subsidiaries 240 2820365.00
and associates (4120)

Advances to employees (4200) 250

Advances to suppliers and contractors 260 6112519.00
(4300)

Advances for taxes and levies on 270 1651721.00
budget (4400)

Advances to target funds and on 280 54850.00

insurance (4500)

51388445.00

3204613.00

927065.00

2277548.00

7979058.00

2760950.00

4505327.00

87573.00

62969.00



Receivables due from founders to 290
authorized capital (4600)

Receivables due from personnel on 300
other operations (4700)

Other account receivables (4800) 310

Cash, total (lines 330+340+350+360), 320
including:

Cash on hand (5000) 330
Cash on settlement account (5100) 340
Cash in foreign currency (5200) 350
Other cash and cash equivalents 360

(5500, 5800, 5700)
Short-term investments (5800) 370
Other current assets (5900) 380

TOTAL ON SECTION Il (lines 140 390
+190+200+210+320+370+380)

Total on assets of balance (130 400
+390)

LIABILITIES

550678.00

197388.00

197388.00

17818739.00

65298820.00

l. Sources of own funds

Authorized capital (8300) 410
Additional paid-in capital (8400) 420
Reserve capital (8500) 430
Treasury stock (8600) 440
Retained earnings (uncovered loss) 450
(8700)

Special-purpose receipts (8800) 460
Reserves for future expenses and 470

payments (8900)

2242624.00

4098373.00

18453603.00

23289050.00

562239.00

72199.00

72199.00

11255870.00

62644315.00

2242624.00

223652.00

24497897.00

23289051.00



TOTAL ON SECTION | (lines 410 480 48083650.00 50253224.00
+420+430+440+450+460+470)

II. LIABILITIES
Long-term liabilities, total (lines 500 490 1386680.00
+520+530+540+550+560+570+580
+590)

including: long-termaccounts payable 491
(lines 500+520+540+580+590)

Out of which: Long term accounts 492
payable

Long-term accounts due to suppliers 500
and contractors (7000)

Long-term accounts due to 510
subdivisions (7110)

Long term accounts due to 520
subsidiaries and associates (7120)

Long-term deferred income (7210, 530
7220, 7230)
Long-term deferred tax liabilities and 540 1386680.00

other mandatory payments (7240)

Other long-term deferred liabilities 550
(7250, 7290)

Advances from buyers and customers = 560
(7300)

Long-term bank loans (7810) 570

Long-term borrowings (7820, 7830, 580

7840)

Other long-term accounts payable 590

(7900)

Current liabilities, total (lines 610+630 600 15828490.00 12391091.00

+640+650+660+670+680+690+700
+710+720+ +730+740+750+760)



including: current accounts payable
(lines 610+630+650+670+6 80+6 90
+700+710+720+760)

Out of which: accounts payable —in
arrears

Due from suppliers and contractors
(6000)

Due to subdivisions (6110)

Due to subsidiaries and associates
(6120)

Deferred income (6210, 6220, 6230)

Deferred liabilities for taxes and
mandatory payments (6240)

Other deferred liabilities (6250, 6290)
Advances received (6300)

Due to budget (6400)

Due to insurance (6510)

Due to state target funds (6520)

Due to founders (6600)

Salaries payable (6700)

Short-term bank loans (6810)

Short-term borrowings (6820, 6830,
6840)

Current portion of long-term liabilities
(6950)

Other accounts payable (6900 except
6950)

Total on section Il (lines 490+600)

Total on liabilities of balance sheet
(lines 480+770)

601

602

610

620

630

640

650

660

670

680

690

700

710

720

730

740

750

760

770

780

15828490.00

2952327.00

4170040.00

2455062.00

5379534.00

52060.00

679539.00

139928.00

17215170.00

65298820.00

12391091.00

764730.00

5185713.00

3723378.00

2010529.00

51893.00

7081.00

647767.00

12391091.00

62644315.00
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HanmeHoBaHue
rnokasartens

Net revenue from
sales of products
(goods, works and
services)

Cost of goods sold
(goods, works and
services)

Gross profit (loss)
from sales of
production (goods,
works and services)
(lines 010-020)

Period expenditures,
total (lines 050+060
+070+080), including:

Costs to Sell

Administrative
expenses

Other operating
expenses

Expenses of the
reporting period
excluded from the tax
base in the future

Other income from
operating activities

Income (loss) from
main activity (lines
030-040+090)

Kon
cTp.

010

020

030

040

050

060

070

080

090

100

Report on financial results

3a CoOoTBETCTBYIOWMIA
nepuo Npownoro roga

[oxonbl pacxonbl
(npunbbinb) (y6bITKN)

107326041.00

95710384.00

11615657.00

13280308.00

575919.00

2566443.00

10137946.00

22815326.00

21150675.00

3a oTYeTHbI NneproL,

noxonpl pacxofbl
(NpwbbINnb) (ybbITKN)

107326041.00

2563881.00
678535.00
7320137.00
317.00
832795.00
6487025.00
14224826.00
14224826.00



Earnings from
financial activities,
total (lines 120+130
+140+150+160),
including:

Dividend income
Interest income

Income from long-
term lease

Income from foreign
exchange rate
differences

Other income from
financing activities

Expenses from
financial operations
(lines 180+190+200
+210), including:

Expenses in the form
of interest

Expenses in the form
of interest on long-
term lease

Loss from foreign
exchange rate
differences

Other expenses from
financial operations

Income (loss) from
general operations
(lines 100+110-170)

Extraordinary profits
and losses

Profit (loss) before
income tax (lines 220
+/-230)

110

120

130

140

150

160

170

180

190

200

210

220

230

240

20440721.00

20440721.00

709954.00

709954.00

7583224.00

7583224.00
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16

Income tax 250

Other taxes and fees 260
on profits

Net profit (loss) of 270
the reporting period
(lines 240-250-260)

MY K

HanMeHoBaHue

HaumeHosaHve [ata Homep Bwugn Hata Homep ®.1N.0. Konus
ayamnTOpPCKOW BblOaun NMLEH3UYBAK TIOYEHUBbIOAYN ayaomTopckaymmMTopa ayamTopckoro
opraHusaumm nuueH3nu ayoMTOPCKOro 3aKMoYeHU Y ONTOPOB3AK NIOYEHNS
3aK/IoYeHns npoBoAvBLIErO
npoBepKy
"TTT-Ayamnt" 2019-04-05 773 Nxobuin  2021-04-21 Botupos  3arpyautb
MyxammagXlotps://
openinfo.uz/
media/
audit_conclusion/
%D0%90%D1%
83%D0%B4%
D0%B8%D1%
82_%D1%85%
D1%83%D0%BB
%D0%BE%D1%
81%D0%
B0_2020_%D0%
B9%D0%B8%
D0%BB_%D1%
83%D1%87%
D1%83%D0%
BD.pdf)
Cnucok acbcpmnmpoBaHHbIX UL, (MO COCTOSAHUIO Ha KOHeL, OTYETHOro roaa)
d.N.0. nnn nonHoe MecToHaxoxoeHune OcHoBaHue, no Harta
(MecToXmTenbCTBO) KOTOPOMY OHM (HacTynneHus
(rocymapcTBo, obnactb,  Mnpu3HaloTCs OCHOBaHuA (-
ropof, panoH) agopnnmMpoBaHHbIMA  UiA)

3598133.00 1611692.00

16842588.00 5971532.00

Information on audit report

nmnuammn



“Y3naxTacaHoartakcnopt”
XKAX

“Y3naxtacaHoat” AX

“MNaxTacaHoat nnmMuin
mapkasun” AX

"Paxta Invest" MYX

daproHa BUNoSATH
"MaxtacaHoat" XAb

"®daproHanaxTtacaHoar
xyoyaonn connnann” MYX

"KyBa naxta to3anaw" AX

"Bewapwuk naxta To3anaw"
AX

TOWKEHT waxpw,
Slkkacapon TymaHwu,
WoTta PycTtasenu
Kyyacu, 8a-yi

TOwWKeHT waxpwu,
Slkkacapon TymaHwu,
WoTta PycTtasenu
Kydyacwu, 8a-yi

TowkeHT waxpw,
Slkkacapon TymaHu,
WoTa PycTtasenu
Kydacwu, 8a-yi

TOWKEHT waxpw,
Skkacapon TymaHwu,
WoTta PycTtasenu
Kyyacu, 8a-yi

daproHa BUNOATH
"MaxtacaHoat" XAB

daproHa BUNoATH,
daproHa waxpwu,
CaHoar kyyacu, 24-yi

daproHa BUnoaTu,
KyBa TymaHu,
MaxTazasopn kyyacu, 1-

yn

daproHa BMIOATH,
Bewapuk TymaHum,
Bewapuk kyyacu 7yn

IOp. nuuo,
Bxodslee B 04HO C
atum AO
XO3S8MNCTBEHHOE
obbeanHeHve

IOp. nuuo,
BXoAslee B 0OHO C
atum AO
X0358NCTBEHHOE
obbenmHeHne

IOp. nuuo,
Bxodsiee B 04HO C
atum AO
X0O3SNCTBEHHOE
obbeamHeHne

fOp. nuuo,
Bxogsee B O4HO C
atum AO
X03S8MNCTBEHHOE
obbeanHeHve

lOp. nuuo, 20 n
6onee npoueHTamMu
B YCTaBHOM
KanuTane KoToporo
Bnageet AO

IOp. nuuo,
BXodslee B 04HO C
atum AO
X038NCTBEHHOE
obbeamHeHne

fOp. nuuo,
BXoAslee B 04HO C
atum AO
X034ACTBEHHOE
obbenmHeHne

IOp. nuuo,
BXOAsilee B OOHO C
atum AO
XO35NCTBEHHOE
obbeamHeHne

2020-09-21

2020-09-21

2020-09-21

2020-09-21

2020-09-21

2020-09-21

2020-09-21

2020-09-21



"KyKOH-2 naxta Tosanauw
AX

"Y36EKMCTOH NnaxTa
To3anaw" AX

"Barpon naxTta To3anauw"
AX

"PuiutoH naxrta tosanaw"
AX

"®apfoHa naxTta caHoat
TpaHc cepeuc" MYX

Boboes Xypakyn
XyoonkKynosmy

Axmepnos WapodomnpamH
lWoammypoToBMY

Boiikynos Srambepan
MyCypMOHKY noBUY

A3umos WaBkar
XacaHb6oeBuy

®dapmoHos baxTnép
baxoguposuy

Akpamos EpKuHXoH
TonnbxoHoBKUY

daproHa BUNOATH,
KykoH waxpu, T emyp
Manwuk kyyacn, 83-yi

daproHa BUNOATH,
Y36eKnNCTOH TyMaHu,
SiinaH waxpwu, N6H-
CuHo kyyacwu, 38-yi

dapfroHa BUNOATH,
Barpon TymaHw,
Kenarac k-fu

daproHa BUnoaTu,
PUWTOH TyMaHu,
Xyppamobon Kuwnoru

daproHa BMIOATH,
KykoH waxpwu, T emyp
Manuk kyyacu, 83-yi

ToOWwKeHT BUNOATH,
TowkeHT Wwaxpwu

ToOWKEeHT BUNOATH,
TowkeHT Wwaxpwu

ToWwKeHT BUNOATH,
TowkeHT Wwaxpwu

daproHa BMIOATH,
daproHa waxpu

daproHa BUNOATH,
daproHa waxpu

daproHa BunoaTu,
daproHa waxpu

IOp. nuuo,
Bxodslee B 04HO C
atum AO
XO3S8MNCTBEHHOE
obbeanHeHve

IOp. nuuo,
BXoAslee B 0OHO C
atum AO
X0358NCTBEHHOE
obbenmHeHne

IOp. nuuo,
Bxodsiee B 04HO C
atum AO
X0O3SNCTBEHHOE
obbeamHeHne

fOp. nuuo,
Bxogsee B O4HO C
atum AO
X03S8MNCTBEHHOE
obbeanHeHve

IOp. nuuo,
BxoAsliee B 04HO C
atum AO
XO3SNCTBEHHOE
obbeanHeHve
YneHn HC

YneH HC

YneH HC

YneH HC

Ynen HC

Ynen HC

2020-09-21

2020-09-21

2020-09-21

2020-09-21

2020-09-21

2020-09-21

2020-09-21

2020-09-21

2020-09-21

2020-09-21

2020-09-21



HopmaTos MnxomxoH

MonupAa>xaHoBuY

Townynatos Vikpom

Mcmoumnosuny

daproHa BunoaTH,
daproHa waxpu

daproHa BUNOATH,
Townok Tymanu

WNeTouHuk: hitps://openinfo.uz/reports/jsc/annual/3616
Harta: 02.05.2024

Ynen HC

Jnuo,
ocylecTensouee
NONHOMOYUS
AnpekTopa
(npencepnartens
npasneHuns)

2020-09-21

2020-09-21



